NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0862479
Alison Lundergan Grimes
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed

6/16/2014 8:55:59 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MARION COUNTY BASEBALL BOOSTERS CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0862479
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/18/2013 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/16/2014 8:55:59 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

614 BRUCE STREET LEBANON, KY 40033

Registered Agent Name/Address

PATRICK DARIN SPALDING 614 BRUCE STREET LEBANON, KY 40033

Current Officers

President Patrick Darin Spalding 614 Bruce Street, Lebanon, KY 40033
Secretary Sam Bach 580 Head Distillery Road, Raywick, KY 40060
Vice President Paula Curtis 735 Twin Eagle Lane, Lebanon, KY 40033
Treasurer Lisa Spalding 4540 Highway 1157, Lebanon, KY 40033

Directors

Director Patrick Darin Spalding 614 Bruce Street, Lebanon, KY 40033
Director Paula Curtis 735 Twin Eagle Lane, Lebanon, KY 40033
Director Lisa Spalding 4540 Highway 1157, Lebanon, KY 40033
Director Sam Bach 580 Head Distillery Road, Raywick, KY 40060

Signatures

Signature Patrick Darin Spalding

Title President